e ES

77?-’4’4- f% /j—’-;‘f

S TE sy

A /;ﬂcﬁ/;mv

X UNOFFICIAL COPY”*”"’”‘ it

¥ 3649851 6
86408516 00/@

THIRD AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS }D

This Third Amendment to Assignment of Leases and Rents
("Amendment") dated as of September 2, 1986 among LaSalle
National Bank, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions
of a deed or deeds in trust duly reccrded and delivered to said
Trustee in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated as of March 1,
1984 and known as Trust No, 107701 ("Trust 107701"), LaSalle
National btank, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions
of a deed gr deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said
Trustee in rursuance of a Trust Agreement dated as of May 1, 1984
and known as Trust No, 107707 ("Trust 107707"), JIMB/Urban 900
Development Pariners, Ltd., an Illinois Limited Partnership
("Beneficiary") !rrust 107701 and Trust 107707 and Beneficiary
being hereinafter collectively referred to as "Assignors"), and
Bank of Montreal ("Bark"):

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignors nyecuted and delivered to Bank that
certain Assignment of Leases aid Rents dated March 22, 1985 and
recorded as Document No., 27508475, .as amended by Amendment to
Rssignment of Leases and Rents regeivded as Document Number
86216075 and as amended by Second Asrndment to Assignment of
Leases and Rents dated June 30, 1986 czcorded as Document Number

encumbering the 1and and leasehold described on
chedules I and II attached hereto (“toaectner the Assignment");
an

WHEREAS, Trust 107701, Trust 107707 ‘aus Rank have
entered into a Fifth Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement
with Assignment of Rents dated of even date herewstli (the "Fifth
Amendment") which amends the provisions of that ceriain Mortgage
and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated Macch 22,
1985, executed and delivered by Trust 107701 and Trust 107707 to
Bank, and recaorded on April 11, 1985 as Document No. 27505474
encumbering the land and leasehold described on Schedules I «bd
Il attached hereto, as amended by that certain Amendment to
Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as
of September 30, 1985 and recorded QOctober 16, 1985 as Document
No. 85239290, that certain Second Amendment to Mortgage and
Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of
December 27, 1985, that certain Third Amendment to Mortgage and
Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of March 31,
1986 and that certain Fourth Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of June 3G, 1986
(said mortgage as amended is herein called the "Mortgage") by,
among other things, extending the maturity date of the Note
(hereinafter defined).

91S80V98

D b, Rerww 7o
y;w: The/s)

1w proweoe S

Chrea)s ZC £o8?0




UNOFFICIAL COPY AN

. 1 ep o
3 - et R |
st Foleifii g
v“ ‘
% y
S
5 l ‘-.“ t ol §
R "
i
|
i
. i
. i
!
)
o
it - !
/ '
i
. t
{ i
g i
‘I
i.
i
|
' |
. f i
R |
!
|
) 1
" N ;
i
|
. e ] 1
A .
\
|. \
. .
B
!




N
UNOFFICIAL COPY

PO 864085 6

WHEREAS, Bank and Beneficiary entered into a Fifth
Amendment to Loan and Reimbursement Agreement dated as of even
date herewith which, together with the Fourth Amendment, the
Third Amendment and the Second Amendment (as such terms are
hereinafter defined) amended the provisions of that certain Loan
and Reimbursement Agreement dated December 31, 1984 between
Beneficiary and Mortgagee, as amended by an Amendment to Loan and
Reimbursement Agreement dated September 30, 1985 and a Second
Amendment ("Second Amendment”) to Loan and Reimbursement
Agreemen* dated as of December 27, 1985 and a Third Amendment to
Loan and leimbursement Agreement dated as of March 31, 1986 and a
Fourth Arendment to Loan and Reimbursement Agreement dated as of
June 30, 1934 (sai¢ Loan and Reimbursement Agreement as amended
is herein calicd the "Loan Agreement”} by, among other things,
extending the meturity date thereof and providing that the amount
of $696,440.97 whiich was prepaid under the Loan Agreement may be
reborrowed;

WHEREAS, Beueficiary and Bank entered into an Amendment
to Promissory Note {"No:e Amendment") dated as of December 27,
1985, a Second Amendment (”3econd Note Amendment") to Promissory
Note dated March 31, 1986 aand Third Amendment ("Third Note
Amendment®) to Promissory Note dated as of June 30, 1986 and a
Fourth Amendment ("Fourth Note rfmendment") to Promissory Note
dated as of September 2, 1986 whicii amended the Note (as defined
in the Assignment) by extending the maturity date of such
indebtedness; and

WHEREAS, Assignors and Bank desire to amend the
Assignment to reflect the extension of the maturity date of such
indebtedness, to reflect the ability of Borrewcr to reborrow such
prepayment, to reflect additional land being suriect to the lien
of the Assignment and Mortgage and reflect that .ue Loan
Agreement has been amended as aforesaid and that alll references
in the Assignment =o the Loan Agreement shall mean ctha lLoan
Agreement as amended, that the Note has been amended hv the Note
Amendment, Second Note Amendment, Third Note Amendment ard Fourth
Note Amendment and that all references in the Assignment 'to) the
Note shall mean the Note as amended by the Note Amendment, 5econd
Note Amendment, Third Note Amendment and Fourth Note Amendment;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration thg%
receipt of wh;ch is hereby acknowledged, Assignors and Bank
hereby agree that the Assignment is amended as follows:

w
4]
1. Subsections (i) and (ii) beginning on the second W
line of the first full paragraph on page 2 of the Assignment are P
hereby deleted and the following are substituted in their place: &

“(i) the payment in full of all principal
of and interest on that certain promis-
gsory note of the Beneficiary dated March

2 -




UNOFFICIAL COPY




8641085 |

22, 1985 and amended by Amendment to
Promissory Note dated as of December 27,
1985, Eurther amended by Second Amendment
to Promissory Note dated March 31, 1986
and further amended by Third Amendment to
Promissory Note dated as of June 30,
1986, and further amended by Fourth
Amendment to Promissory Note dated as of
September 2, 1986 payable to the order of
the Assignee in the face principal sum of
$52,756,320,10, including any amounts
prepaid and reborrowed thereunder
expressed to bear interest at the rates
and payable at the times therein provided
ard having a final maturity of all
prencipal and interest not required to be
socuer_paid of September 30, 1986,
prov.derd .~ however that in the event
Beneficiary procures any Letter of Credit
(as definad in the hereinafter described
Mortgagej pursuant to the Loan Agreement
{as defined ih _the Mortgage), the
obligation of Beneficiary evidenced by
such Note to reimburse the Bank in
conneéction with drafts drawn under the
Letters of Credit sutszauent to September
2, 1986 and as otherwize set forth in the
Loan Agreement shall mature on the
earlier of the expiry of the last of the
Letters of Credit or August 21,1988 or
the date the draft or drafts acs paid by
the Bank and any notes issued in
extension or renewal thereof or in <uh-
stitution therefore (said note as anended
is herein called the "Note"), (ii) the
performance of all obligations,
covenants, promises and agreements
contained herein or in that certain
Mortgyage and Security Agreement with
Assignment of Rents dated March 22, 1985
from the Trustee to the Assignee, as
amended by that certain Amendment to
Mortgage and Security Agreement with
Assignment of Rents dated as of

September 30, 1985, that certain Second
Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agresment with Assignment of Rents dated
as of December 27, 1985, that certain
Third Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated
as of March 31, 1986, that certain Fourth
Amendment to Mortgage and Security

-3 -

b

N L S
UNOFFICIAL COPY

97S80VIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

%
-
EW
-
it
x
P,
3 g
‘-‘ )
LN
e




UNOFFICIAB\I_6 (;Qstl

Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated
as of June 30, 1986 and that certain
Fifth Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated
as of September 2, 1986 (said mortgage as
amended is herein called the "Mortgage')
conveying and mortgaging the premises as
security for the Note and any and all
other indebtedness intended to be secured

thereby,".

2. Schedule I of the Assignment is hereby amended by
adding the fallow1nq after the paragraph beginning “Also: The
South Half rf Lot 6": "The North 1/2 of the East 1/2 of Lot & in
Block 13 in Cina) Trustee's Subdivision of the South Fractional
1/4 of Section %, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third
Principal Meridiar, in Cook County, Illinois."”

3. Schedule II of the Assignment is hereby amended by
adding the Permanenl: Tay Number 17-03-210-009 to those contained
therein.

All references in (re Note and in the Loan Agreement
shall be deemed references to the-Assignment as amended by this
Third Amendment. All of the terms, provisions, agreements and
covenants contained in the Assignmart shall stand and remain
unchanged and in full force and effect except to the extent
specifically amended hereby.

No reference to this Third Amendmznt need be made in
any instrument or document at any time referriig to the
Agssignment, any reference in any of such instrument or document
to the Assignment to be deemed a reference to tlie ‘Assignment as
amended hereby,

This Third Amendment is executed by LaSalle National
Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid in the ¢varcise
of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in ih as
such Trustee (and said Trustee hereby warrants that it possezses
full power and authority to execute this instrument}, and it is
expressly understood and agreed that nothing hereln or in said
Note contained shall be construed as creating any liability on
said Trustee personally to pay the said Note or any interest that
may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to
perform any covenant, either express or implied, herein
contained, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived by
Bank and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or
security hereunder, and that so far as said Trustee personally is
concerned, the legal holder or holders of said Note and the owner
or owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look
solely to the premises hereby conveyed for the payment thereof,
by the enforcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner

STSS0Y98




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

Fel S S YL




UNOFFICI%L&C}QE’?}YI .

herein and in said Note provided or by action to enforce the
personal liability of any guarantors of the indebtedness hereby
secured or by proceeding against any other collateral security

therefor.

The Bank covenants and agrees that, except as
hereinafter provided, neither the Beneficiary nor any partner
thereof, shall have any personal liability for payment of the
Note or any other indebtedness, obligation or liability arising
hereunder, under the Note, the Mortgage, the Additional
Collateral Documents (as defined in the Loan Agreement) or any
other docirment securing the Note; provided, however, that (i) the
foregoing srnall not restrict or impair the rights of the Bank,
which are urconditional and absolute, to resort to the Guaranty
or the collateral security for the Note and the other
indebtedness, okligations and liabilities set forth or referred
to in the Loan Agrecment, (ii) the Beneficiary and its partners
shall be and remain fully responsible and liable for any loss,
cost or expense suffeced or incurred by the Bank or any holder or
holders of the Note to tne, extent the same results from a breach
of the covenants set forth-in the last sentence of Section 3.7 of
the Loan Agreement or in Scetion 3.8 in the Loan Agreement or
from any representation or warranty contained in the Loan
Agreement, the Note, any Additiopzl Collateral Document or any
other document securing the Note being knowingly false when made
in any material respect, provided chat no partner of the
Beneficiary shall be liable for any (lmss resulting from a
representation or warranty being fals¢ unless he had personal

knowledge of such falsity.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignors anc Baik have executed
and delivered this Agreement at Chicago, Illirna's as of the 2nd
day of September, 1%86.

LASALLE NATIONAL, BANK

}Ce Pgéglgent

vl

{SEAL)

V7

-~

Iti‘gfff'.

Secretary

e or Print Name

SISBOYIS




>
al
O
O
—
<
PIV .
LL
L Ll
O :
Z
D) ) _ ] :




(SEAL)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Bo408516¢6

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

As Trustee of gégst”’
Vice presia,;:'ZS/

JOSEFH W, LANG

JMB/URBAN 900 DEVELOPMENT

PARTNERS, LTD., an Illinois limited
partnership

By: Realty fZnvestors Il, Inc.

I, 1

BY%Z/—“-
TEd 7

BANK OF MONTRERT

7 1 %g
ezoﬁjé wr!

JMB Ri;é Estate Holdings

93IS80VI8




UNOFFICIAL COPY 3

1
[ M
b
L]
)l
e
3
3
i
)
9
’ i
N
.
4 ey gy

P : !
- RIOAHAR TUUOOA

L7000

;
. i

- .
‘i, :
. :

§




UNOFFICIAL COPY

864086516

COOK COUNTY, |
FILED FoR rrLcLUifgg's

STATE OF ILLINOIS ; - 1996 SEP 11 PH 12 S 86408516
county oF Qo0 )

L\mm; JeANe (BACWTA  a Notary Public in and
for sajd Count . ln the State aforesald, do hereby certify
that 5 OPTHen ' Lt
President of Realty Investors-II, Inc., an Illinols corporation,
sald corporation being a partner of JMB/Urban 900 Development
Partners, 'Ltd., an Illinois Limited Partnership, who is
personall, known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
President agyprared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that he signec ard delivered the said instrument as his own free

and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said
corporation.

Given under «ay hand and notarial seal, this QH\ day
of o g&h:mbgg

) 1986n ~
-MMM
wotary Publfc

i;'f\(\h

(TYS% OR PRINT NAME)

{SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

(}L/L,L, AN, 48N

91S80YIs




VI
O
O
O
—
<
O
. L
LL
O
Z
=}

Jrenagdrt




UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS.

county oF (0O )
I:!B&: zg’ AN ﬁE!“H]’E: a Notary Public in and
for saéd Count ¢ State atoresaid, do hereby certify

that DPTHN‘L ‘
President of JMB Heal Estate Holdings-II, Inc., an Illinois
corporation, said corporation being a partner of JMB/Urban 900
Developrient Partners, Ltd., an Illinois Limited Partnership, who
is personzlly known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such

President arnpcared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that he signed und delivered the said instrument as his own free
and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said

corporation,
'H'\ day

Given under 4ay hand and notarial seal, this
of Sephernken .« 1986.

otary Puglxc

Didre. FA. PAcktA
(TYOE OR PRINT NAME)

(SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

_Qg& 1487

q1Ss0v98




L}

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

86408516
STATE OF ILLINOIS }
)} SS.
COUNTY OF TONK }

I, Kathy Paenng a Notary Public in
and for said County ia the State atoresaid, do hereby certify
that 1020 W, (A ' YICE Presi-
dent of LaSalle National Bank, a national banking association,
and ' Aspistent Secretary of said

national hanking association, who are personally known to me to
be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument ‘e*such w1 President and

Asploted Secretary, respectively, appeared before me this
day In perschi znd acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
said instrument us- their own free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntary act of said national banking association, as
Trustee of Trust Wumber 107701 as aforesaid, for the uses and
purposes therein get' farth; and the said Ariatiian
Secretary then and there_ acknowledged that he, as custodian of
the seal of said association, did affix the corporate seal of
said natlonal banking assozjation to said instrument, as his own
free and voluntary act and as tie free and voluntary act of said
national banking association as Trustee of Trust Number 107701 as
aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and nokarial seal, this 7“{' day of
,mfgﬂﬁéikﬁL_r 1986.
/
Jééff%AA‘ bt AN

Notary Public
. x&thy j‘l~i".]nQ'
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)

(SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

o- 1"

91580v38




OPY
OFFICIAL C
UN

o
!

o
Aoy




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

STATE OF ILLINOIS
Ss.

L

COUNTY OF coox
Kathy Pacana

I, a Notary Public in
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that g vl ARG ' @I Presi-
dent of LaSalle National Bank, a national banking association,
and u&ﬂu::‘ v Ulark ’ Lo sanalb SECretary of said

national banking association, who are personally known to me to
be the sawe persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument-as such miep  President and

Aweoo %" Gecretary, respectively, appeared before me this
day in persoi and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
said instrumenc as their own free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntarv act of said national banking association, as
Trustee of Trust Number 107707 as aforesaid, for the uses and
purposes therein set {nrth; and the said PRI
Secretary then and thiere acknowledged that he, as custodian of
the seal of said associativn, did affix the corporate seal of
said national banking association to said instrument, as his own
free and voluntary act and -as the free and voluntary act of said
national banking association-g< Trustee of Trust Number 107707 as

aforesaid, for the uses and purpesas therein set forth,

__~ Given under my hand and accarial seal, this ?ﬂday of
zé’q«_lﬂdm , 1986.
it

q

(R

Notary Public q”
xathy Pﬂl,'dfla‘

——

(TYPE OR PRINT NAML)
{SEAL})

My Commission Expiresn
21

91980798




j
;
i
!
i
i
!
i
i




UNOI:FICIA&\I_6 QIOOPY

851 6

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) ss.
)

I, ijdéd, Aéyé%éZ«ﬂléL_ a Notary Public in
and for spid County, Ln the State aforesaid, do hergby certify
that é i,c’m%u ‘Zc/%gg' I . L2000y A 4Lt

of B of Montredl who Is personally known to m€ to be
the same person whoseypname is subscrib h &égpe ing
instrumznt as such &ggg 7(/4{% W ired before

me this day in person and acknowlédged that he signed and
delivered ¢hz said instrument as his own free and voluntary act

and as the free and voluntary act of said bank.

Gjven varder my hand and notarial seal, this ? day
of i~1986. /// E
Notary PubIic T
— j( T:Y;Pzd; olgnipar NngN!EAM:’;‘ LE)’t' o

COUNTY OF

(SEAL) .

My Commission Expires:

il 19 (907

91S80YV98




_

UNOFFICIAL COPY




I
UNOFFICIAL COPY
8 640875 |

b

Schedule I

Legal Description - Fee Parcel

FTHAT PART OF LOTS J, 4, 9 AND 10 LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF
NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE (FORMERLY PINE STREET) IN BLOCK 13 IN THE
SUBDIVISICN BY THE COMMISSIONZRS OF THE ILLINOIS AND MICHIGAN
CANAL OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39

LNORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE TKIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

FALSO. _LoTS 2, 3 A¥D 4 IN KINZER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 13, 14
AND 15 4N CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBOIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL
QUARTER aF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE

LTHIRD PRINCLTAL MERIDIAN,

fALSO: A STRIV-OF LAND 20 FEET WIDT EAST AND WEST, FORMERLY
ALLEY AND NOW VACATED, LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING AFQRESAID

LLOT 4 IN KINZER'S Si18DIVISION,

ALSO: A STRIP OF L2450 )S5 FEET WIDE EAST AND WEST, LYING WEST
OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 2-AND 3 AND EAST OF AND ADJOINING LOT 4
IN AFORESAID KINZER'S SUBDIVISION, VACATED PER DOCUHENT NO.
27:338,481. ' . ' .

- ALSQ: NORTH HUGUELET PLACZ, X STRIP OF LAND 20 FEST WIDZ EAST
AND WEST, LYING WITHIN SAID BLOCY-13, VACATED PER DOCUMENT NG.
27,338,481,

FALSO: LOTS 5, 6 AND 7 IN KINZZR'S FUBDIVISION OF LOTS 13, 14
AND 15 IN BLOCK 13 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'5 -SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH
FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHA™ 39 NORTE, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

ALSO: LOTS 8, 11, THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 5, A¥D THE SOUTH 1/1 OF
THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT § IN BLOCK 13, IN CANAL TRUSTEES'
SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF (S:CTION 3,

TONNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

LUERIDIAN,

rALSO: LOT 1 IN BREIT'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 13
IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER
OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE L4, EAST OF THE THiPU
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ' T

AND ALSO: THE EAST 20 FEET OF LOT 2 IN BREIT'S SUBDIVISION GF

LOTS ) AND 2 IN BLOGK 13 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE

SOUTH FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTIOH 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14,

LEAS? OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL HERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TALSO: 10T 7 (ExcEPT THE WESTERLY 125 FEET THEREOF) AND LOT 12
(EXCEPT THE WLSTERLY 125 FLET THEREOF), ANO THE NORTH HALF OF
THE WEST HALF OF LOT 6§ IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLGCK 13 IN CANAL
TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF
SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINGCIPAL MERIDIAN; ALSO LOTS 8, 9 AND 10 IN CHRISTOPH KINZER'S
SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 13, 14 AND 1§ Ii SAID SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK

13, ALL 1§ CooK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

931S80VI8




QL#_u.h!,‘ s
oty ¥
{pA3 T




.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

4085 5

Schedule I Continued

‘VALSO: THE SOUTH HALF OF LOT 6 IN BLOCK 13 IN CANAL

TROSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL
QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
(COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

rALso LOTS 6 AND 7 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND
2 IN BLOCK 13 IN CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE
SOUTH FRACTION QF SECTION 3, TOWNSHEIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND
YUE EAST HALF OF THE 10 FOOT PRIVATE ALLEY LYING

LWESTERLY OF AND ADJOINING THE WESTERLY LINE QF SAID

FLO> 7-IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 OF BLOCK
13 IN'CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH
FRACTIUN OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF 1BZ THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINZIS,

LALSO: LOTS 8 AND 9 IN THE SUBDIVISION QF LOTS 1 AND
~2 IN THE SUBDIVISION QF OUTLOT OR BLOCK 13 IN CANAL
TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISTON IN THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL
QUARTER, FRACTIONAI SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST OF THf THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AOGETHER WITH THE WESTERLY
BALF OF THE TEN FOOT PRIVATE ALLEY LYING WESTERLY
OF AND ADJOINING THE WESTexLY LINE OF LOT 7 AND THE
EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOTS € AND 9, ALL IN COOK

JCOUNTY, ILLINOIS.

¢ 4]
g
b
[
@
A
-r




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

.
L
e
f
.,
e




R

x UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘ 864086 ¢

SCHEDULE 11

Legal Descriotion - Leasehold Parcel

THE WESTERLY 125 FEET OF LOTS 7 AND 12 IN TEE SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 11 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF TEE SOUTH FRACTIONAL
QUARTER QF SICYION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS

17-03-212-00¢ 17~03-210-~008

f"17-03-212-003 17-03-210-007

17-03-212-001
17-03-212~002
17-03-211-006

17-03-210-001
17-03-210-004
17-03~210-003

»7-03~210~002
17=03-210~014

17-03-211-007
17-03-211~005

17-03-211~003
17-03-211~004 17-03-210~012 .
17-03-210~011

'17-03-214-013

17-03-211-019
17-03-210-006
}7-03- 2/0-009

17-03-211-002
17-03-211-001
17-03-211-009

17-03~211-0146
17-03~211-017
17-03-211-015

91S80Y98




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




